9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

11:00 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
June 23, 2015

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome..........cccoovvvvninieniniinenn Ed daSilva, Chairman
Federal Budgets.........ccccoevivviiveeiieennnnnn, Walter Boatright/Lisa Dorris/
for 2015-2016 Janene Fitzpatrick/Elizabeth Simpson/Lila Udell
ELL Committee Meeting Update..........cccoevvvvveiveriniininnns Lila Udell
Title 11 Program and Expenditures
Lunch
Suwannee Virtual School ...........ccccoov v, Janene Fitzpatrick

Personnel Needs

Student Progression Plans

Accelerated Math to i-Ready Update
Board Policy Changes Regarding HB 7069

Quarterly Board Workshops in Branford............... Jerry Scarborough

Hiring Policies and Procedures .........c.cccceevververinene Dr. Bill Brothers
Board Policy Updates

Adjourn



