SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION June 23, 2015

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/WelcomeEd daSilva, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	Federal Budgets
11:00 p.m.	ELL Committee Meeting UpdateLila Udell Title II Program and Expenditures
11:30 p.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Suwannee Virtual School
1:30 p.m.	Quarterly Board Workshops in Branford Jerry Scarborough
1:45 p.m.	Hiring Policies and Procedures
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn